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BASKETS &

SAMPLERS
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FLAVORED PECANS
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FRUIT & MIXES
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PEANUTS
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PECAN HALVES &

PIECES
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buying one or more delicious Durham-Ellis

Bend County 4-H, reach our goal by
Pecan treats?

Would you help my organization, Fort

Hello, my name is

WE APPRECIATE YOUR SUPPORT!

Phone

Name

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Make checks payable to :

Price $

Total Number of Each Item

Fort Bend County 4-H, 1402 Band Road, Suite 100, Rosenberg, TX 77471

Turn in form by




